City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 941C33 767-3800 Location of Construction: Ric Weinschapk 54 Cottage Park Rd BusinessName: Mary Gresik Phone: Leaser/Buyer's Name: Owner Add s: THRMIT ISSUE 16 Park Circle Cape Eliz, ME 04106 Phone: Address Contractor Name: PERMIT FEE: COST OF WORK: SEP 28 1991 Proposed Use: \$ 50,+ 325. Past Use: \$ 61,440. INSPECTION: FIRE DEPT. C Approved 1-far Use Group 13 Type 50 Vacant Space □ Denied BOCA93L PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (1).D.) Proposed Project Description: Approved Action: Approved with Conditions: ☐ Shoreland ☐ Wetland Denied construct 1-fam as per plans ☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision ☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐ Date: Signature: This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. Zoning Appeal Building permits (10 not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. □ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous Building permit: are void if work i, no started within six (6) months of the date of issuance, a disc informa-□ Conditional Use tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work □ Interprotation □ Approved □ Denied Historic Preser ration D Not in District or Landmark PERMIT ISSUED Does Not Require Review WITH LETTER □ Requires Review Action: □ Appoved I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been CERTIFICATION □ Approved suthorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, it a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of a code(s) applicable to such permit 16 Sept '94 DATE: PHONE: SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT CEO DISTRICT PHONE: RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

The state of the s

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical code and the following specification:



OCATION: _	54 C	ott	age Park				Permi	it #	1422	9	
WNER	Ric	Wei	nschenk		ADDRES	S					
									TOTAL	EACH	FEE
OUTLETS											
			Receptacles	40	Switches	25				.20	13.00
FIXTURES			(number of)								
·			incandescent	25	fluorescent					.20	5.00
A 25 WARA			fluorescent strip							.20	
SERVICES				L			771 11/50 70	000		15.00	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Overhead				TTL AMPS TO	800		15.00	
			Underground	XX	<u> </u>			800	100	15.00	15.00
TEMPORAR	SEHV.		O company			ļ.,	AMPS OVER	800	-	25.00	
			Overhead	<u> </u>		7	AMPS OVEN	800	 	25.00	
METERS			Underground (number of)	<u> </u>				800		1.00	
MOTORS			(number of)	1						2.64	1.00
RESID/COM			Electric units	 	,		<u> </u>			1.00	
HEAT!NG			oil/gas units	 					 	5.00	<u> </u>
APPLIANCE	-		Ranges	1	Cook Tops	ļ	Wall Ovens			2.00	
AFFLIANCE			Water heaters	1	Fans	2		1	 	2.00	6.00
Disposals		1	Dishwasher	1 1	Compactors		Others _ienote)	<u> </u>	 	2.00	8.00
MISC. (numb	er of		Air Cond/win	++	Compagois	+	Odicio isonoto,	 	├	3.00	0.00
moor (nam			Cond/cent	 	 -	+			 	10.00	
			Signs	┼	 -	┼			-	5.00	
			Pools	┼	 	-	<u> </u>		\vdash	10.00	
	 1		Alarms/res	╁	 	+	 	-	-	5.00	
			Alarms/com	+-	†	┼	 	 	 	15.00	
		-	Heavy Duty	+	 	+		 	 	2.00	
		-	Outlets	+	 	+	 	i	1	1	<u> </u>
			Circus/Carny	+-	 	╅		!	1	25.00	`
		_	Alterations	╁		+		 	 	5.00	
		 	Fire Repairs	╁──	1			 	 	15.00	<u> </u>
		_	E Lights	1-	1	十一		1	 	1.00	
		-	E Generators	\top		1	 	 	 	20.00	†
-		-	Panels	1		1-		1	-	4.00	
TRANSFER		 	0-25 Kva	† –		\top	1	1		5.00	†
			25-200 Kva	1-	1	1	1	1	1	8.00	
		1	Over 200 Kva	1	1	1		1	1	10.00	
		 	1	1		1	TOTAL AMOUN		:		48.00
		1		1	T	\top	MINIMUM FEE		25.0	0	
INSPECTIO		·	Will be ready Jeffrey H			OI	r will call xxx				
ADDRESS											
TELEPHONE			797-9693				_				
MASTER LIC			14229				SIGNATURE O	F CON	ITRAC	TOR	

,

FERMIT NO 4229	
INSPECTIONS:	
SERVICE by	
SERVICE CANED by	· .
CLOSING 4-14-97 BY TC	·
LOCATION SA COHAGE RARK	
OWNER. Rie Weinshmck	
	2 - A
REMARKS:	*, •

FINAL IN SPECTION 5-22-95 by Suaton of



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

v,	Di	ite3	3 Jan 95	19
			Permit numb	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Main The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make ele Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Ele-	etrica! installati	ons in acco	ordance with i	the laws of
LOCATION CF WORK: 54 Cottage Park Rd	こって で			
OWNER'S NAME: Ric Weinschenk ADD	RESS:			
OUTLETS:				FEES
Receptacles 50 Switches Plugmold FIXTURES: (number of)	ft. TOTAL	٠ ــــــ ٠		10.00
Incandescent 25 Hourescent (not stri	p) TOTAL		,	5.00
Strip Flourescent ft				<u>:</u>
SERVICES:	mom a r		100	15.00
Overhead Underground x Temporary METERS: (number of) 1	101AL	amperes	100	1.00
MOTORS: (number of)				
Fractional				
1 HP or overRESIDENTIAL HEATING:		• • • • • • • • • •		
Oil or Gas (number of units)				
Electric (number of reoms)				
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:				
Oil or Gas (by a main coiler)				
Electric Under ? Over 20 kws				
APPLIANCES: (number				
Ranges 1 Wat	er Heaters	1		
	osals	1		
Wall Ovens Dish	washers	1	wyner	
	pactors			
2030	ers (denote)		-	11.00
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	***************************************	• • • • • • • • • •		16.00
Branch Pane				
Transformers				
Air Conditioners Central Unit				
Separate Units (windows)				
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under				
Over 20 sq. ft	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Swimming Pools Above Ground	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		······ .	
In Ground	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 a		••••••	•••••	
	r 30 amps			-
Circus, Fairs, etc.				
Alterations to wires				
Repairs after fire				
Emergency Lights, battery	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Emergency Generators			· · · · · · · · · -	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT	INSTALLATIO			
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)		ie ree d	OE:	
2011 1111101 111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	TOTAL A	MOUNT D	UE:	47.00
INSPECTION:				
Will be ready on, 19_; or Will	Call X>X			
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Kirk Ordway			•	
ADDRESS: 122 Elm St So. Ptld				
TEL: 799-6104	<u> </u>	_7_		
	NATURE OF CO	NTIACTO	OR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Thus (!	Marsel		

献

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTION.	Serviceby Permit for our confidence called in	-										
	Serviceby By Inspect of I ELE Service called in by By Inspect of I											
PROGRESS INSPE	Serviceby Permit Number Closing-in Poly	Ĩ										
PROGRESS IN	PECTIONS:/	E C										
78 B	PECHONS: ——/—— IDENTIFY OF THE COLUMN TO THE	5										
de estad	Permit Number 2667 Permit Number 2667 Date of Permit Inspection 8. LUHINGhank Closing-in 12-36-94 by B PECTIONS: PECTIONS:	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS										
	HAGE P	Tions										
15.7		l										
DATE:	REMARKS:											
- A-5												

The state of the s

A STATE OF THE STA

Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: \$ 50. + 325. Sant Space 1-fee FIRE DEPT. Approved INSPECTION: Use Group not Type: 50 Denied Denied Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (1949). Action: Approved Approved with Conditions: Denied Pedestrian Activity Denied Pedestrian Acti	trage fark Ld (lot 11)	-	Phone: 767-3800	Pag 41033(24)
Proposed Use: COST OF WOAK: PERMIT FEE: \$ 50.+ 325. SEP 2 8 934. SEP 2 8 934		Phone: E	BusinessName:	
Selection Sele	Name: Address:	Phone:		Termy LEATHAIT ISSUED
FIRE DEPT. Approved Use Group#3 Type:58 Control of the state of	Propused Use:			OTD O CO
Denied Use Group 13 Type: 58 Denied Use Group 13 Type: 58 Dec. 29	t Space			J SEP Z 8 1994
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PMD.) Action: Approved with Conditions:		Deni	ied Use Group 13 Type: 513	CITY OF PORTLAND
Action: Approved with Conditions: Denied Shoreland Shoreland Shoreland Shoreland Denied Denied Denied Signature: Date: Signature: Date: Stephan major make the Applicant of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been a microrared by the owner to make this application. In act, ition, if a permit for work described in the application is suiced in a ship authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In act, ition, if a permit for work described in the application is study. I certify that the code official is authorized representative shall have authority to enter all application. In act, ition, if a permit for work described in the application is study. I certify that the code official is authorized representative shall have authority to enter all	Project Description:		Signature: A	Zoning Approfal:
Approved with Conditions: Denied Den		Action: App	royed	Special Zone or Paviews:
Signature: Date: Flood Zona Subdivision Site Plan maj manor District Subdivision Site Plan maj manor District Site Plan maj District Site Plan maj manor District Site Plan maj District District District Site Plan maj District	mit i-for as per plans			☐ Shoreland
This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. Building permit do not include plumbing, sentic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. Conditional Use Miscellaneous Variance Variance Miscellaneous Variance Miscellaneous Variance Miscellaneous Variance		Den	rou tak	☐ Flood Zone
Building permit do not include plumbing, service or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. Variance Miscellaneous Misc			Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PERMIT ISSUED WITH LETTER CERTIFICATION hereby certify in 'I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been uithorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In ad, 'ition, I' a permit for work described in the application is suited. I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authority to enter all 'Approved and 'I certify that the code official's authority that 'I certify that the code official's authority that 'I certify that 'I certif				☐ Conditional Use☐ Interpretation☐ Approved☐ Denied☐
CERTIFICATION hereby certify in 'I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been althorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In at, ition, I a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all		PEF	MIT TOOK	Des Not Reques Peylew
CERTIFICATION hereby certify in 'I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been althorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In at, ition, I a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have ' authority to enter all		/ Wi	TH ISSUED	☐ Requires Review
hereby certify in I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been uthorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In advition, I benied a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have authority to enter all	TO STATE OF THE ST	The state of the s	LETTER	Action:
uthorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In at, ition, Denied a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have a unitority to enter all	3.450.050			
30 N S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	certify to 'I am the owner of sceord of the named property, or that the proposed work	onn to all applicable lav orized representative s	ws of this jurisdiction. In actition, hall have it authority to enter all	□ Denied
16 Sept 194	ed by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conficult for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's auth	applicable to such pen		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
GNATURE OF APPLICANT BILL Weinschenk AUORESS: DATE: PHONE:	ted by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conformit for work described in the application issued. I certify that the code official's authorized by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s)			I le ki
	ted by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conformit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s)	6 Sapt 194	PHONE:	K How Son

es royal

COMM! \TS	
7-19-94 Found Fot + Forms In prior to permit Approv	
9-30-94 Permit Approved (Ext. Set books appear ON) (Fourletion est capped xx)	()
12-14-94- (No work Framing)	
2-27-94- (France is pragress)	
3-1-95 Framing Tusp. Comage 2x4 1600 walls, coiles joint 2x12 1600 2nd Ph wall	5 2 X 6
(A) 1 X8 16"OC (2410 Kid. f) (House Kotys 220 Ho or wills 246 20)	Plua jois!
2×10 16" oc (Bosment walls 2x4 16" of 2×8 Floor ofsts) OKPP	# 6 5.5 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
grave door H = 2m 2/8 span	
C 25.95 - wested Dm show screece (B+ Heater not Frushed) sheek on Permit Pott	
5-2595 intristed Rm obro googe (Pot Heating not Franshed) checkon levait tot	
	- 10 m
	\$ 700 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Inspection Record	
Type Foundation: Forms per plans	O. Date
Framing: OKPD	8-1-94
Plumbing:	
Final:	
Tender transport transport to the contract of	a rava - communicate de respectations - relations de la describit de la describitat de la describit de la describitat de la describitat de la describit de la describit de la describit de la describitat de la describit de la describit de la describitat del del describitat del describitat del describitat del describita

KI!



CITY OF PORTLAND Planning and Urban Development Department

MEMORANDUM

David Jordan, Code Erforcement Officer

FROM:

Michael O'Sullivan, Development Review Coordinator

DATE:

July 13, 1995

SUBJECT: Permanent Certificate of Occupancy for 54 Cottage Park Road

I have reviewed the single family residence at 54 Cottage Park Road and believe it would be acceptable to issue a Permanent Certificate of occupancy.

cc: Katherine Staples, City Engineer



CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE Departings of Building Inspection Certificate of Occupancy

Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 54 Cottage Park Rd. (Lot 17) 376-A-042

Date of Issue 17 Inly 1995

Dris is to certify that the building premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 941033 has had final inspection, has been found to conform obstantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Croke of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Encire

Single Family Dwelling

Limiting Concluions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

EULIDING PERMIT REPORT

Reason for Permit To ConsTruct a Single Family dwelling Bldg. Owner: Ric Wein Schenk
Contractor: Owi, 2r
Approval: X 1 × 7 × 9 × 11. × 13 × 14 × 15

- // 1. Before concrete for foundation is placed, approvals from Public Works and * Inspection Services must be obtained. (A 24 hour notice is required prior to inspection).
 - 2. Precaution must be taken to protect concrete from freezing.
 - 3. It is strongly recommended that a register land surveyor check all foundation forms before concrete is placed. This is done to verify that the proper setbacks are maintained.
 - 4. All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at least one (1) hr., including fire doors with selfclosers.
 - 5. Each apartment shall have access to (2) separate, remote and approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no communications to other apartment units.
 - 6. The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one (1) hour fire rated construction including fire doors and reiling, or by providing automatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient to provide connected to a domestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient to provide connected to a domestic water supply and the entire area. An ICATING shut-off valve shall be installed in an accessible locations between the sprinkler and the connection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch teel. Maximum coverage area of a residential sprinkler is 144 square feet per sprinkler.
 - 7. Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of the Groups R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside opening without the use of special knowledge or separate tools. Where windows are provided as a means of extess or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118 mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping room must have minimum net clear opening height dimension shall be 24 inches (610 mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 20 inches (508 mm), and a minimum net clear opening of 5.7 sq.ft.
 - 8. This permit does not preloude the applicant from meeting applicable Federal & State laws and City Licenses.

-over-

All single and multiple station stoke detectors shall be of an approved type and shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of the building code and shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of the building code and shall be installed and maintained at the following locations): detectors shall be installed and maintained at the following locations):

1. In the immediate vicinity of bedrooms

2. In all bedrooms
3. In each story within a dwelling unit, including basements

10. Private garages located beneath habitably comes in occupancies in Use Group R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall be separated from accent interior spaces by Fire Partitions and floor/ceiling assembly; lies count at constructed with not less than 1-hour fire resisting rating. Private garages attached side-by-side to rooms in the above occupancies shall be completely separated from the interior spaces and the attic area by means of 1/2 inch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the garage side. (Chapter 4 section 407.0 of the BCCA/1993).

11. Guardrails & Hardrails - A quardrail system is a system of building components located near the open sides of elevated walking surfaces for the purpose of minimizing the possibility of an excidental fall from the walking surface to the lower level. Minimum height all Use Group 42", except Use Group & which is 36". In occupancies in Use Group A, B, E-4, II, I-2 M and R and public garages and open parking structures, open guards shall have halusters or he of solid material such that a sphere with a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any opening. Guards shall not have an ornamental pattern that would provide a ladder effect.

12. All exit signs, lights and means of egress lighting shall be done in accordance with Chapter 10, section & subsections 1023.& 1024.0 of the City's building code (The BOCA National Building Code/1993).

13. Stair construction in Use Group R-3, R-4 is a minimum of 9" tread and 8-1/4"

∠ 14. Headroom in habitable space is a minimum of 1'6".

X 15! The minimum Leadroom in all parts of a stairway shall not be less than 80

16. All construction and demolition debris must be disposed at the City's authorized reclamation site. The fee rate is attached. Proof of such disposal must be furnished to the office of Inspection Services before final certificate or occupancy is issued or devolition permit is granted.

17. Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states: "No person or utility shall be granted a pennit to excavate or open any street or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of each year to April 15 of the following

18. The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maire State Human Rights Act, Title 5 MRSA refers, shall obtain a certification from a design professional that the plans of the facility meet the standards of construction required by this section. Prior to commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the certification to the Division of Inspection Services.

. Samuel/Hoffses Chief of Inspections

/cmm 01/14/94(redo w/additions)

CITI OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW (ADDENDUM) CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL

APPI.ICANTI	RIC WEINSCHENK
	110 PARK CIMELE CAPE ELIZABET+, ME,
ADDRESS:	Ed GOTTALE PACK R. (LET#7
SITE ADDRE	SS/LOCATION:
	•
ordinances contractos finished s of all su regarding	the Development Review Coordinator is for General Conformance with and standards only and does not relieve the applicant, his are or agents from the responsibility to provide a completely site, including but not limited to not increasing or concentrating reface runoff onto a jacent or downstream properties, issues we vehicle sight distance, location of public utilities and an elevations.
	CONDITIONS CHECKED OFF BELOW ARE IN FORCE FOR YOUR SITE PLAN
$\overline{\mathcal{A}}$	All day to sidewalk, curb, street, or public utilities shall be repaire, prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy.
	Two(2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of occupancy.
7	Your new street address is now 54 COTTAGE PARKEY. the number must be displayed on the street frontage of your house prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy.
$\overline{\alpha}$	The Development Review Coordinator (874-8300, ext. 8722) must be notified five(5) working the prior to date required for final tenspection. Please make allowances for completion of site plan requirements determined to incomplete or defective during the inspection. This is essent the inspection. This is essent the inspection. This is essent the plan requirements the determined the inspection of occupancy. The Development Review the
\preceq	A sewer permit is required for your project. Please notify Paul Niehoff at 874-8300, ext. \$838. The Sewer Division of Parks and Public works (Jackie Wurslin at 797-5302) must be notified five(5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site.

As-built report information for sever and storm service connections rust be submitted to Parks and Public Torks

A street opening remait(s) is required for your site. Please contact Carol Foliskey at \$74-8300, ext. 8825. (Only excavators licensed by the City of Portland are gligible.)

engineering Division (55 Portland Street) and app wed prior to issuence of a Certificate of Occupancy.

The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvement as necessary due to field conditions.

The site contractor shall entallish finish grades at the building foundation to provide positive drainage. Finish grades at front of foundation (street side) shall be set above finish street elevation.

Faul Nichoff, Materials Engineer

Inspection Services Samuei P. Hoffses Chicf



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

per 28, 1994

RE: 54 Cottage Park Road

Ric Weinschenk 16 Fark Circle Cape Elizabeth, ME 04107

Your application to construct a single family dwelling has been reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following requirements: This permit does not preclude the applicant from meeting applicable State and Federal laws.

No Certificate of Occupancy can be issued until all requirements of this letter are met.

Inspection Services Approved William Giroux Public Works Approved with conditions (see attached) Owens Mc hullough

Please read and implement items 1, 7, 1, 13, 14 and 15 of the attached building permit report.

If you have any questions regarding these requirements, please do not hesitate to contact this office.

sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses

Chief of Inspection Services

/el

cc: William Giroux, Foning Administrator Owens McCullough, Planning

389 Congress Street + Portland, Maine 04101 + (207) 874-8704

A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	LAS MESON AND STREET
	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
	SITE PLAN REVIEW
	Processing Form
Ric Weinschenk Applicant	Date
#16 Park Circle C	ape Flizabeth, ME 04107 54 Cortage Park Rd (Lot #7) Address of Proposed Site
Mailing Address	3762-042
Proposed Use of Site 10, L20 sq. fc //	1;455, sq ft }
Acreage of Site/ G	
	DEP) Required: () Yes () No Proposed Number of Number of Proposed Number of Proposed Number of Number of P
	Required: () Yes () No Total Floor Area 2,224 at 12 Required: () Yes () No
Other_Comments: <u></u>	製造機能 (Aligh Control of the Control
Date Dept. Review Due	
	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW
	(Date Received)
	ON ATION MOVEMENTS MOVEMENTS F. F
	TURNING MOVER TURNING MOVER TURNING MOVER TURNING MOVER TURNING SIGNALIZATION TURNING SIGNALIZATION CONSTRUCTION SIGNALIZATION CONSTRUCTION SIDEWALKS SIDEWALKS SIDEWALKS
	TURNING MOUTH TU
	CONFLICT NO CONFLI
	(株式) (株式) (株式) (株式) (株式) (株式) (株式) (株式)
APPROVED	APPROVED S/ APPRIZATED CONDITIONS
APPROVED CONDITIONALLY	CONDITIONS SPECIFIED BELOW
	REASONS
DISAPPROVE	SPECIFIED BELOW
REASONS:	
(Attac	h Separate Sheet if Necessary)
	$\left(\left(\left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \right) \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{\partial}{\partial x} \right) = $
	SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF, SAFE
	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT COPY

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW

Pro assing Form

Kic Winschenk			+ 25 -	÷ 7	~ ·			331116				,	-	٠		16 S	ept	94	
Applica	o F1	1 zah	eth.	ME	04	107			54 C	otta	ge F	ark	Rd	(Lo	Date t #7				
Mailing Address	<u>e 63</u>	.1240			,			Ā	dres	s of F A-04	ropo 2	sed S	Site					-	
1-fam / Site	,	`	<u> </u>	٠	-		•	ঁড়া	te id	entifi	er(s)	from	Asse	ssors	: Мар	s			
10,120 sq ft / 1, Acreage of Site / Grou	nd Fl	sq f	overa	ige				Z	oning	of Pr	opos	ed Si	1.3	. * . * .	. (
Site Location Review (DEF	;	-		-	Yes	· (`)	No	. ,						of Flo			.5	, , ' 12.24 , '
Board of Appeals Action R	equi	red:	()	Yes	(Ţ.··)	No	, - , -	1,	Tota	I Flo	or A	ea	2,22	24 sc	1 11	; { "	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Planning Board Action Re	quire	d:	(***		Yes	(. ,	No	1 2	1	i.			¥4.1		7. 37.	-13.	()	را دیا است. پاهنده
Other Comments:	1435 1	-; ; -	- 1"						71,		·		•	. <u></u> 	3. 3.	17.		<u>. 18 .</u> 	
Date Dept. Review Due:	100 A		<u> </u>	-र्द ह -रा	·	<u></u>		**	1.7	~[1]~				74		 5' vit		ੂੰ.1 4 ਦੂ ਤ	
	 	· `	· .	_3			·- 									زر در د مراجع در در در در	: :	- أندر	
			BU	: IILD	ING	DEP	ART	MEI	NT S	ITÉ I	LAN	I RE	VIEV	Ų.			· '	-,'	
الله الله الله المستقديم الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	j ://:::		,- 	(Doe	s no	tincl	ude r	eviev	v of c	onstr	uctio	n pla	ns)		21 1			#₹. - ₹ .	
				*		·		 : ,							,		• • • •		
Use does NOT comply Requires Board	with	Zoni	ng O	rdina	nce									·				1-	
Requires Board Requires Plant	ing I	ippea Board	/City	'Cou	ncil /	Action	1	<u>.</u>	:	<u>-</u>	<i>i</i> :				· - ·			÷. '`	
		71.1 V			7.GE	-1.5	·	- *	***, · ·				*, **	٠٠.		 			
Explanation [Vise complies with 2]			inane		Sta	ff Rev	, aw	Relov		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			- , ,	- 47-	1	v.		
tise compiles with 2	.011111	g Oid			Y Y	-1	ς <u>Ι</u> 	, ş	. · 		 I	 1	26. 1				- 1	i. I	
	8		 9m						è		`~_ ;;;		写真	,, >-	人 []	4.1.	PARKING		
	3	NOT	8 5 5	23 CK	, 1. j		ري	S	So	S	- 10 - 5	777 V 7	AKEA	FAMILY	2	AGE		BAYS	
	7	LOCATION	OR O	SEC. 21)	- - 	SAL	YARD	YARDS	T YARDS	CTIO	Ŀ	AREA	NG	PER	Ö	FRONTAGE	OFF-STPFET	NG.	
Zoning: SPACE & BULK, as applicable	DATE	ZONE	INTERIOR CORNER L	40 FT.	USE	SEWAGE DISPOSAL	REAR YARDS	SIDE	FRONT	PROJECTIONS	нечант	LOT	BUILDING	AREA	WIDTH	5	OFF.S	LOADING	
	7.4		-7.7	-	-		1				:	1	-	<u> </u>		1 -			
COMPLIES	_		2 2			1	2.7		-	.1.		- T		ī					
					7			-,			~, `,_		٠.	-			-		CONDITIONS SPECIFIED
COMPLIES CONDITIONALLY		,		-				1:.3				·					<u> </u>		BELOW
DOES NOT COMPLY		1,7 1		T		1 1/2					.c.,	-,			,		}		REASONS SPECIFIED
	_			1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	با	σ' ₃ ,	٠.`	<u> </u>		<u></u>	<u>Ļ</u>	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	1		خنا	اا	BELOW
		· 3	.I.	MI 1			- <u>.</u>	, , ,	÷		. '							.+ <u>5</u>	
REASONS:		;	- -	- ·					-,	ζ.	y2 ,					201		·	
	· .	١, .		. '		,	·	11,			- ⁻ .	,-1		,			Pv · ·		
			· .		·		-		n fi	',			1.		* .			7 5 -	
e fermile i vila 1980 <u>– </u>				·				·,	<u></u>	9.)/	~ / _					>· ·	
	•		-			-	-			/// s	IGNAT	TURE	OF. P.	EVIEV	ING S	STAFF	/DAT	E	
	٠٠,	, ,		BUIL	DiN(3 DEI	PAR	TMEN	۱T(ORIG						:	•	-	

Applicant. Ric Weinschenk Date: Milies: 54 Cottage Park Pd

Assessors No.: 376-A-42

CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONTNG ORDTNANCE

Date - 9- 2-8-94

Zone Location - 23

interior or corner lot -

Use - sing

Sewage Disposal - Wy

Side Yards - 16 from other structures
Front Yards - must be 25' from external structures
Projections - lines

Peight

Lot Area -

Building Area -

Area per Family -

Vidth of lot -

Loc Frontage -

Off-street Parking -

Loading Bays -

Site Plan -

Shoreland Zoning -

Flood Plains -

